LICS Round 3

Heysham High School 22 July 2007

Heat 3

(Touring Car)

Started 12:03 Finished 12:08

Pos Car
1 1
2 5
3 2
4 7
5 6
6 3
7 4
Lap Car 1
1 14.73
2 14.22
3 14.69
4 15.28
5 14.86
6 14.54
7 14.30
8 14.19
9 14.69
10 14.58
11 16.62
12 16.95
13 14.74
14 14.44
15 14.66
16 14.40
17 14.89
18 14.68
19 15.28
20 15.12
21 16.25

Printed at 12:08:33 on 22/07/2007.

Round 3 Results

Pete Childs-Dixon
Neal Robinson
Martin Todd

.22
.42
.12
.27
.35
.42
.30
.10
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.15
.45
.55
.07
.99
.97
.78
.27
.58

Andy Murray
Adam Richardson

Ben Mather

Driver Car Model
Corally RDX
Corally RDX

Xray T2

Hot Bodies Cyclone

Hot Bodies Cyclone

Tan Joyner Hot Bodies Cyclone

Corally RDX
Car 4 [of-% -} Car 6 Car 7
17.08 15.19 16.16 14.94
17.39 14.84 21.72 15.02
15.99 15.21 17.01 16.72
15.98 14.93 15.97 14.99
15.83 14.81 15.15 18.53
15.93 15.20 15.40 15.92
19.34 15.04 15.24 15.30
15.98 15.36 15.22 17.45
16.31 15.63 16.89 15.22
18.15 15.27 15.22 16.12
15.50 15.11 15.51 15.92
15.79 14.91 15.28 19.95
16.13 15.42 15.16 16.74
17.08 15.23 14.98 15.16
22.15 15.01 20.71 16.32
16.57 15.22 15.90 15.50
21.81 15.34 19.78 15.08
16.43 15.29 15.42 15.35
14.91 15.85 14.72

15.75

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

2005 bbk Software Ltd
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